
Buchtipp: 
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Diff.

Koasawedda

6 (5 obl.)

¾ Std.

¾ Std.

200 m
2½ Std.

Topo: www.bergsteigen.com

5

5

6-

5

3

6

2.    25 m

3.    38 m

4.    45 m

5.    25 m

6.    33 m

1.    30 m

Expos.
Nord

Einstieg bei Schild
Scheewedda

Latschenfeld
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